
Summer Semester Graduate Programs

Summer 2016

Classes begin  Monday, May 16, 2016

Last day to add or drop a class Monday, May 23, 2016

Roster Verifications due Friday, May 27, 2016

Memorial Day Holiday- no classes Monday, May 30, 2016

Graduation Applications for December graduation due Wednesday, June 1, 2016

Pre-registration for Fall semester Monday, June 20, 2016

Last day to withdraw from a course ("W" grade) Friday, June 24, 2016

Independence Day Holiday-no classes Monday, July 4, 2016

Last day of classes Monday, July 25, 2016

Grades due Wednesday, July 27, 2016 

Commencement Saturday, August 6, 2016

Marriage & Family Therapy- 5 week session I

Classes begin  Monday, May 16, 2016

Last day to add or drop a class Wednesday, May 18, 2016

Roster Verifications due Friday, May 27, 2016

Memorial Day Holiday- no classes Monday, May 30, 2016

Last day to withdraw from a course ("W" grade) Friday, June 3, 2016

Last day of classes Friday, June 17, 2016

Grades due Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Marriage & Family Therapy- 5 week session II

Classes begin  Monday, June 27, 2016

Last day to add or drop a class Wednesday, June 29, 2016



Independence Day Holiday - no classes Monday, July 4, 2016

Roster Verifications due Tuesday, July 5, 2016

Last day to withdraw from a course ("W" grade) Friday, July 15, 2016

Last day of classes Friday, July 29, 2016

Grades due Tuesday, August 2, 2016


